
DATE TAFM Event Calendar for the year 2022-2023 VENUE

Sept 3, Saturday, 2 pm Tibetan Democracy Day & Multicultural Show TAFM Isanti

October (TBD) Flu Shot: coordinated by Social Service Committee St. Paul, TAFM

Oct 15, Saturday, 4PM US Congressional Gold Medal Celebration TAFM Isanti

Nov 15, Tuesday, 4pm  Lhabab Dhuechen (Tsok Offering): Spiritual 
Committee 

TAFM Isanti

Nov. 26, Saturday 4PM TAFM General Body Meeting St. Paul TAFM 

Dec 10, Saturday, 3PM Nobel Peace Prize Day Celebration TAFM Isanti

Dec 24 & 25, Sat & Sun TAFM Winter Basket Ball Tournament TBD

Dec 31, Saturday, 5PM New Year’s Eve Fundraising Dinner Party TAFM Isanti

Feb 22, Wednesday, 
10AM

Losar Celebration (2nd day of  Losar & Lhabsol) TAFM Isanti

Feb 25, Saturday, 5 pm Losar Fundraising Event TAFM Isanti

Mar 10, Friday, 10AM 64th Tibetan National Uprising Day St. Paul Capitol

May 13, Saturday, 5PM TAFM General Body Meeting & Election St. Paul TAFM 

May 14, Sunday, 4 PM Mother’s Day Program TAFM Isanti



June 18, Sunday, 12 PM Father’s Day: Game & food sales NE Waite Park

June, 2023 High School Graduation and TCS Graduation St. Paul TAFM 

June 28, Wednesday  Annual Trelda Tsechu Tsok: Spiritual Committee TAFM Isanti

July 1-3, Sat-Mon Midwest Meet (25th Anniversary) TBD

July 5, Wednesday Lunch for homeless: Social Service Committee Catholic 
Church, MPLS

July 6, Thursday, 9AM Trungkar Celebration TAFM Isanti


